
25
17

33

3

27

1

2423

1

12

MAI
N S

TR
EE

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

DK DK DK
DK

DK

DK

DK
DK

LP

WM

TP

TP

SP

DK

DK
D

K

D
K

DK DK

DK
DK

LP

TP

BT

SV

LP

GV

BT

LP

BT

DK
DK

DK
DK

DK

DK

DK
DK

MH
CL 117.574m

MH
CL 114.332m

MH
CL 114.928m

FH

WM

SV

MH
CL 117.155m

MH
CL 117.175m

MH

MH

MH

CL 117.772m

CL 118.287m

CL 115.826m

MH

MH

CL 115.688m

CL 115.683m

MH

MH

CL 115.493m

CL 114.697m

Post

FFL117.589

25

21

22

23

24
17

16

15

18

19

20

8
9

10

11

12

13

141

2

3

4

6

7

5

26

301
21

1
30

1

21
1

30
1

303

303

358

211

301

358

30
1

30
1

358

AS

OPP

OPP

AS

O
PP

AS

O
PP

AS

O
PP

AS

AS
O

PP

AS

O
PP

O
PP

AS

AS

301

353

O
PP

353

O
PP

45
0

AS

450

OPP

353

OPP

353

O
PP

45
0

AS

450

O
PP

353

O
PP

303

303

A

A

358 - Plot 5 353 - Plot 6 301 - Plot 8 301 - Plot 9450 - Plot 7 358 - Plot 20 358 - Plot 21 450 - Plot 26

FFL 115.350 FFL 115.500
FFL 115.940

FFL 116.610 FFL 117.060

FFL 118.950

FFL 121.450

FFL 123.480

FFL-RIDGE 8.2m

FFL-RIDGE 7.2m
FFL-RIDGE 7.5m

FFL-RIDGE 8.2m
FFL-RIDGE 8.2m

FFL-RIDGE 7.1m

FFL-RIDGE 7.1m

FFL-RIDGE 7.5m

SITE SECTION A-A
@ 1:200

KEY

SITE SECTION A-AA A

REV.
DATE

DRAWN

SCALE

PROJECT

DRAWING

DRAWING No.

10TWENTY
T w en ty 10  M an ag em en t  L i m i t e d ,  6 2  Ha w k s he ad  A v en u e ,  E u x to n ,  C h o r l ey  ,  La nc a s h i r e .   P R 7  6T E

Tel: (01257) 277 100                                              Email: info@twenty10.biz                                                 Fax: (01257) 266 911

D  E  S  I  G  N      A  N  D      P  L  A  N  N  I  N  G

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

GLEESON HOMES & REGENERATION

IVY MILL, WHITEHAVEN
1:200/500@A1

AUG '21

TWENTY10
MJG/PL-110-7

A PLANS UPDATED TO LPA COMMENTS. 24.08.21

A

SITE SECTION

IVY MILL, WHITEHAVEN


	Sheets and Views
	Site Section


